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Samuel F. Albergotti 

Jones Law Firm, PA 

Post Office Box 987 

Anderson, SC 29622 

(864) 224-3474 

sam@jonesfirm.com 

 

Carolyn A. Atkins 

HawkLaw, PA 

Post Office Box 5048 

Spartanburg, SC 29304 

(864) 574-8801 

carolyn.atkins@hawklawfirm.com  

 

Mary Au 

Post Office Box 5071 

Columbia, SC 29250 

(803) 734-1901 

mau@sccourts.org  

 

Paige F. Bellamy 

Paige F. Bellamy, PC 

Post Office Box 3347 

Murrells Inlet, SC 29576 

(843) 299-1659 

paige@bellamypc.com  

 

A. Lyon Bixler 

Bixler & Dollar, LLC 

505 W. Butler Road 

Greenville SC 29607  

(864) 422-0022 

lbixler@bbdlawsc.com  

 

V. Morgan Bryant 

McCabe, Trotter & Beverly, PC 

4500 Fort Jackson Blvd., Suite 250 

Columbia, SC 29209 

(843) 973-8107 

Morgan.bryant@mccabetrotter.com  

 

 

 

 

 

William F. Childers, Jr. 

Tonnsen Bach Law Firm 

1306 South Church Street 

Greenville, SC 29605 

(864) 236-5013 

wchilders@tonnsenbach.com  

 

Shaun W. Cranford 

Cranford Law Firm 

Post Office Box 50684 

Columbia, SC 29250 

(803) 779-6444 

shaun@cranfordlawfirm.com  

 

Patrick O. Dollar 

Bixler & Dollar, LLC 

505 W. Butler Road 

Greenville, SC 29607 

(864) 422-0022 

pdollar@bbdlawsc.com  

 

Ian S. Ford 

Ford Wallace Tomson, LLC 

715 King Street 

Charleston, SC 29403 

(843) 608-1234 

Ian.ford@fordwallace.com  

 

Michael R. Ganley 

Bagwell Holt Smith, PA 

111 Cloister Court, Suite 200 

Chapel Hill, NC 27514 

(919) 401-0062 

mganley@bhspa.com  

 

Christopher P. Gelwicks 

The McIntosh Law Firm, PC 

Post Office Box 2270 

Davidson, NC 28036 

(704) 892-1699 

chris@mcintoshlawfirm.com  
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Valerie G. Giovanoli 

McCabe, Trotter & Beverly, P.C. 

4500 Fort Jackson Blvd, Suite 250 

Columbia, SC 29209 

(803) 724-5000 

valerie.giovanoli@mccabetrotter.com  

 

Dylan R. Glick 

Finkel Law Firm, LLC 

Post Office Box 1799 

Columbia, SC 29202 

(803) 765-2935 

dglick@finkellaw.com  

 

Janice Holmes 

Clyde & Co. US, LLP 

1830 S. Lake Drive 

Lexington, SC 29073 

(415) 365-9846 

Janice.holmes@clydeco.us  

 

Cynthia A. Jones 

Sellers, Ayers, Dortch & Lyons, PA  

Suite 410, 301 Midtown Building 

301 S. McDowell Street 

Charlotte, NC 28204  

(704) 377-5050  

cjones@sellersayers.com  

 

Benjamin C. Karb 

Kirk Palmer & Thigpen, PA 

1300 Baxter Street, Suite 300 

Charlotte, NC  28204 

(704) 945-3087 

bkarb@kptlaw.com  

 

Stephanie T. Kellahan 

McCabe, Trotter & Beverly, P.C. 

Post Office Box 212069 

Columbia, SC 29221 

(803) 724-5000 

Stephanie.trotter@mccabetrotter.com  

 

 

 

Dabny Lynn 

Justin O’Toole Lucey, PA 

415 Mill Street 

Mt. Pleasant, SC 29464 

(843) 849-8400 

dlynn@lucey-law.com  

 

Anne C. Marscher 

Finger Melnick Brooks & LaBruce, PA 

Post Office Box 24005 

Hilton Head Island, SC 29925 

(843) 681-7000 

amarscher@fingerlaw.com  

 

Donald R. McCabe, Jr. 

McCabe Trotter & Beverly, PC 

Post Office Box 212069 

Columbia, SC 29221 

(803) 724-5005 

Ryan.mccabe@mccabetrotter.com  

 

Sean A. O’Connor, Chair 

Clarkson McAlonis & O'Connor, PC  

3300 West Montague Avenue, Suite 211 

N. Charleston, SC 29418  

(843) 885-8005  

soconnor@cmolawpc.com 

 

Patrick O’Dea 

Nelson Mullins Riley & Scarborough, LLP 

61296 Trailwater Road 

Charlotte, NC 28278 

Pfodea9@icloud.com 

 

Brandon T. Reeser 

Wilson & Heyward, LLC 

Post Office Box 13177 

Charleston, SC 29422 

(843) 762-4567 

breeser@wilsonheyward.com  
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Elizabeth J. Saraniti 

Moore Johnson & Saraniti Law Firm, PA 

Post Office Box 14737 

Surfside Beach, SC 29587 

(843) 650-9757 

saraniti@grandstrandlawyers.com  

 

Marcedes K. Smith  

Goldfein, LLC 

2605 Elms Plantation Blvd., Apt. 314 

N. Charleston, SC 29406 

(843) 615-3768 

marcedes.smith@gmail.com 

 

Alicia E. Thompson 

Burr & Forman, LLP 

Post Office Box 336 

Myrtle Beach, SC 29578 

(843) 444-1107 

athompson@burr.com  

 

David C. Wilson  

Black Slaughter & Black, PA 

1927 South Tryon Street, Suite 100 

Charlotte, NC  28203 

(704) 970-1593 

DWilson@lawfirmcarolinas.com  

 

David H. Zoellner 

129 Huckleberry Lane 

Summerville, SC 29485 

(843) 452-3401 

Davidzoellner06@bellsouth.net  
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